37. Edletenschiessen
Schitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

13.08.2016 - 21.08.2016
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Tiefmatt D1
Vochetzer Jochen
Bittiker Jorg
Fassler Alfred
Gerber Rudolf
Bolfing Kurt

2 Ustertag 2
Leuthold Tobias
Kunz Max
Leuthold Emil
Steinemann Hanspeter
Merriam Martin

3 Steinhauer 1
Thommen Gottfried
Mangold Dominik
Waibel Karl
Buser Urs
Meier Adrian

4 Amazonas
Hodel Werner
Hodel Hans
Mori Walter
Boos Anton
Kellerhals Hans

5 Mattengumper 1
Kiing Thomas
Meier Roland
Visentin Claudio
Cueni Pascal
Fischer Stefan

6 St. Paul
Hugli Markus
Hugli Jeanne
Studer Lars
Rauber Michele
Lei Karolina

7 Ramstein
Felix Kurt
Lischer Toni
Urfer Hermann
Jermann Joél
Jermann Jacques

8 Wisenberg 2
Graber Matthias
Mathiuet Heinrich
Egger Karin
Locher Bruno
Stumpf Samantha

9 Jerry
Schaub Markus
Kocher Manfred
Kocher Daniela
Vogel Daniel
Jenni Ueli
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Verein

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1934 SV
1954V
1933 SV
1942 SV
1949V

KA
KA
57 03
57 03
90

94
93
96
97

97
477

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

1984 E
1955V
1956 V
1947V
1958 E

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

90

99
95
94
93

93
474

Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft

1965 E
1993 E
1954V
1958 E
1979 E

57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03

93
97
82
96

97
465

Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1956 V
1952V
1951V
1933 SV
1945 SV

5703
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

93
99
87
95

92
466

Rdschenz, Schiitzen

1964 E
1961 E
1950 vV
1974 E
1984 E

90
90
90
90
90

89
95
92
96

93
465

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

1958 E
1958 E
1977 E
1964 E
1974 E

90
90
90
90
90

90
89
93
97

93
462

Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft

1967 E
1954V
1950 V
1996 U21
1964 E

90
90
90
90
90

93
88
95
95

95
466

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft

1980 E
1956 V
1974 E
1971 E
1994 E

90
90
90
90
90

93
98
85
97

91
464

Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft

1956 V
1967 E
1966 E
1961 E
1972 E

90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03

98
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88
92
93

96
467
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Punkte

97
95
95
93
92

97
95
93
92
90

95
94
92
91
90

96
96
90
89
88

94
92
91
90
89

93
93
91
91
88

95
94
91
89
86

96
91
90
89
87

95
94
88
88
88

Total

472 250.00
467 150.00
462 100.00
459 80.00
456 60.00
456 40.00
455 30.00
453 25.00
453 25.00
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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Teilnehmer

Geren
Waldner Tim
Grossmann Mathis
Frey Hanspeter
Leuenberger Cyrill
Lipski Wulf

Firebird
Steinhauer 2
Zwischenflih
Limperg 1
Winterhalde
Geissfluh
Balsthal 1
Schnégge
Oristal 1
Obertor
Domberg
Zeiningen 1
Engelberg 1
Eital 2
Bdlchen

St. Martin 2
Talacker
Regatta
Adler

Eital 1
Riedbach
Widentali 2
Stille Hoffnung
Rhein

Jekami
Muttenzer Leu
Hefleten 1

St. Peter
Unser Bier
Tuidfelschuchi
Birs

Fritz Pimpin
Dampfloki
Wolfloch
Hueb
Wartenfals 1
Wisenberg 1
Beguttenalp
Altschloss
Tunnelgeister
Hoggenmasser 1
Chastelen 1
Wildenstein
Falke
Buchenweg
Gallus
Domberg 2

Verein

Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1990 E 90

1981 E 90
1965 E KA
2001 U17 90
1958 E KA

Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiit:
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Oberwil BL, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Sta
Hersberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen, Schiitzenverein

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft

Kriens, Wehrverein

Kriens, Wehrverein

Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschiitzen

Muttenz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Liestal, Feldschutzen

Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Gelterkinden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund
Lupsingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschitzen

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal
Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund

Reinach BL, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seltisberg, Feldschiitzen

Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellscha
Hersberg, Schitzengesellschaft
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Gr

Punkte

100 95
96 93
100 90
84 89
79 86

459
93-91-91-89-88
95-91-89-88-88
93-93-89-88-87
93-92-90-87-87
94-89-89-88-88
95-90-88-88-86
93-91-90-87-86
93-90-90-89-85
91-90-90-90-86
94-93-91-85-82
93-91-90-87-84
94-90-88-86-86
91-91-89-87-86
92-92-91-88-80
92-92-88-86-85
92-90-88-88-85
92-92-87-87-84
91-91-88-87-85
93-92-91-85-78
93-91-85-85-85
91-90-89-88-79
89-88-88-85-84
92-91-88-83-78
91-87-87-86-81
93-89-86-85-78
92-91-85-85-78
92-88-86-84-81
93-88-86-84-79
92-90-88-85-75
89-88-87-84-81
93-90-84-81-79
88-87-87-85-80
90-87-86-86-77
91-86-85-82-81
90-89-86-86-74
92-90-85-83-74
86-85-85-84-84
92-87-85-82-77
88-85-85-82-82
92-87-83-81-77
90-87-85-83-73
92-89-86-79-71
86-86-85-85-75
96-85-84-74-73
86-85-81-81-79
93-87-80-79-70
91-85-82-79-72

Total

453 20.00

452
451
450
449
448
447
447
447
447
445
445
444
444
443
443
443
442
442
439
439
437
434
432
432
431
431
431
430
430
429
427
427
426
425
425
424
424
423
422
420
418
417
417
412
412
409
409

20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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58
59
60
61
62
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Teilnehmer
Chirsi
Eital 3
Hefleten 3
Glucksritter
Luushtbel

Verein

Nuglar, Schiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Allschwil, Militérschiitzen

Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
86-86-84-82-69
85-83-81-77-71
96-85-76-74-63
86-83-82-80-62
88-80-78-72-20

Total

407
397
394
393
338
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37. Edletenschiessen Gruppenrangliste

Schitzenverein Lausen 13.08.2016 - 21.08.2016
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Edleten Lausen, Schiitzenverein 450
Lehmann Dominic 1980 E 90 96 96
Kobel Kevin 1983 E 90 93 91
Roth Fabian 1991 E 90 92 90
Allemann Joel 1991 E 90 94 89
Lehmann Bruno 1956V 5703 85 84
460
Winterhalde Lausen, Schiitzenverein 414
Teuffer Walter 1965 E 57 03 100 91
Waeber Fabian 1994 E 90 89 84
Schweingruber Edwin 2000 U17 90 91 82
Griner Stefan 1996 U21 90 90 81
Ziegler Peter 1936 SV KA 95 76
465
Unterdorf Lausen, Schiitzenverein 354
Kenzelmann René 1944 SV 57 03 93 85
Weiss Roman 1990 E 90 72 73
Zurcher Sven 1998 U21 90 100 72
Maillard Joél 1990 E 90 78 67
Lehmann Stefanie 1987 E 90 90 57
433
Stutz Lausen, Schiitzenverein 437
Kocher Diana 1995 E 90 84 91
Plattner Florian 1995 E 90 96 90
Schenk Joel 1998 U21 90 93 87
Kaiser Hanspeter 1946 SV KA 89 86
wild Philipp 1980 E 90 81 83
443
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